MARYLAND MANUAL.

Ironers (4)

Mangle Hands (4)

Prim Press Operator

Washer

Washer Helper
Tumbler

Store Keeper

Assistant Store Keeper

Chief Engineer

Shift Engineer (3)

Firemen (3)

Steam Fitter

Carpenter

Painter

Housekeeper

Porters (2)

Elevator Operator

Serub Women (4)

Maid, Students’ Building (2)

Maid, Children’s Clinie
Housemen (5)

Yard and Ice Men (3)

Extra Carpenters anu Painters (Seasonable) . . .. ..

Superintendent of Nurses

Asgistant Superintendent of Nurses

Night Superintendent Nurses

Instructing Nurses (2)
Asgistant Instructing Nurse

Supervising Nurse, Operating Suite

Assistant Nurse, Operating Suite

Supervising Nurses” Wards (8)

Accident Room Nurse

Supervising Nurse, Dispensary.

General Duty Nurse

Student Nurses (105)
Orderlies (18)

Maids (16)

White Female Attendants (4)

Stenographer (Nurses)

Resident M. D.’s (3)

Supervising Nurse, Supply Room,

273

2,340.00
2,080.00
676.00
1,300.00
624.00
572.00
1,020.00
600.00
2,200.00
5,304.00
3,744.00
1,300.00
1,560.00
1,456.00
1,200.00
1,440.00
624.00
2,496.00
1,092.00
624.00
3,120.00
2,496.00
462.00
2,400.00
1,620.00
1,320.00
3,000.00
1,200.00
1,680.00
1,200.00
9,060.00
1,200.00
1,440.00
1,020.00
6,300.00
10,668.00
7,128.00
2.080.00
840.00
900.00
720.00

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK.

President

Agsistant to President

Comptroller

Executive Secretary

Principal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Miscellaneous Clerical Assistance

Secretary-Stenographer

Assistant Registrar

Librarian

Assistant Librarian

Student Assistants in Library

Dean—College of Arts and Sciences

" $7,500.00
2,500.00
1,400.00
1,800.00
1,000.00

635.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,150.00
1,700.00

440.00

700.00
4,000.00



