To 240	
Ironers (4)	2,340.00
Mangle Hands (4)	2,080.00
Frim Press Operator	676.00
Washer	1,300.00
Washer Helper	624.00
Tumpler	572.00
Store Reeper	1,020.00
Assistant Store Keeper	600.00
Chief Engineer	2,200.00
Shift Engineer (3)	5,304.00
Firemen (3)	3,744.00
Steam Fitter	1,300.00
Carpenter	1,560.00
Painter	1,456.00
Housekeeper	1,200.00
Porters (2)	1,440.00
Elevator Operator	624.00
Scrub Women (4)	2,496.00
Maid, Students' Building (2)	1,092.00
Maid, Children's Clinic	624.00
Housemen (5)	3,120.00
Yard and Ice Men (3)  Extra Carpenters and Painters (Seasonable)	2,496.00
Extra Carpenters and Painters (Seasonable)	462.00
Superintendent of Nurses	2,400.00
Assistant Superintendent of Nurses	1,620.00
Night Superintendent Nurses	1,320.00
Instructing Nurses (2)	3,000.00
Instructing Nurses (2) Assistant Instructing Nurse	1,200.00
Supervising Nurse Operating Suite	1,680.00
Assistant Nurse Operating Suite	1,200.00
Supervising Nurse, Operating Suite Assistant Nurse, Operating Suite Supervising Nurses' Wards (8)	9,060.00
Accident Room Nurse	1,200.00
Supervising Nurse, Dispensary	1,200.00
General Duty Nurse Student Nurses (105)	1,020.00
Student Nurses (105)	
Orderlies (18)	6,300.00
Maids (16)	10,668.00
White Female Attendants (4)	7,128.00
Stenographer (Nurses)	2,080.00
Resident M. D.'s (3)	840.00 900.00
Supervising Nurse, Supply Room	
ouper vising rearise, buppry mooning	720.00
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK	
President	\$7,500.00
Assistant to President	2,500.00
Comptroller	1,400.00
Executive Secretary	1,800.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,000.00
Frincipal Account Cierk	635.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,200.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,500.00
Miscellaneous Clerical Assistance	2,000.00
Secretary-Stenographer Assistant Registrar	1,500.00
Assistant Registrar	1,150.00
Librarian	1,700.00
Assistant Librarian	440.00
Student Assistants in Library	700.00
Student Assistants in Library  Dean—College of Arts and Sciences	4,000.00
	-,